o33°SMEY

ECTMO1

Seksjonsgruppe
Type

Tamping Mat

Land versjon

Estetisk linje

Farge Gra

Dekorasjon / I/R
spesialfarge

Logistisk informasjon

EAN-kode

Bredde

Dybde

Hoyde

Emballerte produktdimensjoner

Kaffemaskiner
Stampermatte

WW

Serie
Samarbeid

8017709357122
210 mm

135 mm

31 mm
31x210x135 mm

I/R
I/R

SMEG SPA
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